
Cable: 

(1) Teralux ABS023 SFP+ DAC Cable (passive 3M) =>DAC 3 meter 

(2) OLINK OLSP851XL-CDS3 , SPF+ 850nm ,300M 

(3) Cisco SFP-H10GB-CU5M SFP/Cable => DAC 5 meter 

 

Transceiver:  

(1) ZyXEL SFP10G-SR 

(2) Intel FTLX8571D3BCVIT1 

(3) FINISAR FTLX1471D3BCL  

(4) FINISAR FTLX8571D3BCL  

(5) Aquantia SFP+ 

(6) Cisco SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 

(7) Cisco GLC-SX-MM SFP 1000Base-SX Transceiver Module 

(8) GLC-T Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver Module 

(9) Finisar FTLX8574D3BCV 

(10) Avago AFBR-709SMZ 

 


